Vojens Mini RR

Sunday

Yellow - 1110-1130
Qualifying started at 11:11:04

Vojens 1,330 km
03-07-2016 11:10
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(37) CarkEmil Klitgaard Faber
1 150734 +10.559 11:18:00.542
2 2:57.856 +1:17.681 11:20:58.398
3 1:42.082 +1.907 11:22:40.480
4 1:40.175 11:24:20.655
5 1:44.834 +4.659 11:26:05.489
6 1:47.482 +7.307 11:27:52.971
(22) Johannes Vibe Utzon
1 1:43.706 +3.100 11:14:01.068
2 1:42.099 +1.493 11:15:43.167
3 1:41.702 +1.096 11:17:24.869
4 1:41.191 +0.585 11:19:06.060
5 1:40.606 11:20:46.666
6 2:31.755 +51.149 11:23:18.421
7 151817 +11.211 11:25:10.238
8 1:44.581 +3.975 11:26:54.819
9 1:43.857 +3.251 11:28:38.676
(5) Sia Normann
1 1:50.442 +7.055 11:14:11.725
2 1:48579 +5.192 11:16:00.304
3 1:44.890 +1.503 11:17:45.194
4 1:44.505 +1.118 11:19:29.699
5 1:43.387 11:21:13.086
(35) Leo Toudal
1 1:47.756 +4.020 11:14:10.201
2 5:00.390 +3:16.654 11:19:10.591
3 1:43.736 11:20:54.327
4 1:48.409 +4.673 11:22:42.736
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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